
ACS FASTRACKRIDERS 07/11/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 2:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-40 - RAYMOND VANCE -
14:26:30.752 1 1:48.758 78.449 57 104 19

14:28:16.848 2 1:46.096 80.418 59 104 19

14:30:03.668 3 1:46.820 79.873 50 98 19

14:31:48.160 4 1:44.492 81.652 74 106 19

L2-28 - CARLOS MUNOZ -
14:24:09.236 1 1:50.694 77.077 51 87 19

14:25:57.759 2 1:48.523 78.619 49 82 19

14:27:47.540 3 1:49.781 77.718 48 87 19

14:29:37.693 4 1:50.153 77.456 51 86 19

14:31:24.840 5 1:47.147 79.629 47 86 19

14:33:15.761 6 1:50.921 76.920 41 69 19

14:35:05.959 7 1:50.198 77.424 44 80 19

14:36:55.017 8 1:49.058 78.234 47 85 19

L2-07 - RYAN WOLF -
14:24:57.353 1 1:49.594 77.851 12 74 19

14:26:45.617 2 1:48.264 78.807 10 74 19

14:28:33.397 3 1:47.780 79.161 13 78 19

14:30:26.364 4 1:52.967 75.526 14 76 19

L2-69 - SUPER SIX -
14:25:12.121 1 1:50.715 77.063 76 109 19

14:27:03.181 2 1:51.060 76.823 78 108 19

14:28:55.056 3 1:51.875 76.264 89 110 19

14:30:45.711 4 1:50.655 77.105 86 109 19

L2-13 - YOURI OUNANIAN -
14:28:24.377 1 1:52.826 75.621 30 79 19

14:30:16.721 2 1:52.344 75.945 37 81 19

14:32:09.352 3 1:52.631 75.752 28 77 19

14:34:05.369 4 1:56.017 73.541 25 75 19

14:36:05.194 5 1:59.825 71.204 17 76 19

L2-22 - KATHY ZHAO -
14:26:11.047 1 1:59.477 71.411 53 79 19

14:28:08.101 2 1:57.054 72.889 47 86 19

14:30:02.824 3 1:54.723 74.370 33 83 19

14:31:58.513 4 1:55.689 73.749 64 80 19

14:33:51.154 5 1:52.641 75.745 77 77 19

14:35:44.234 6 1:53.080 75.451 53 76 19

14:37:41.413 7 1:57.179 72.812 56 73 19

L2-24 - MARTIN MUNZER -
14:26:10.833 1 1:59.658 71.303 93 100 19

14:28:08.654 2 1:57.821 72.415 108 101 19

14:30:05.734 3 1:57.080 72.873 45 95 19

14:32:03.055 4 1:57.321 72.724 50 83 19

L2-17 - ARTIE DELGADO -
14:28:39.010 1 1:59.417 71.447 26 73 19

14:30:40.382 2 2:01.372 70.296 17 67 19

14:32:38.267 3 1:57.885 72.376 16 70 19

14:34:37.416 4 1:59.149 71.608 10 67 19

L2-29 - DWAYNE LAWLER -
14:27:55.285 1 1:58.612 71.932 12 72 19

14:29:57.915 2 2:02.630 69.575 13 67 19

14:32:00.870 3 2:02.955 69.391 27 67 19

14:34:03.531 4 2:02.661 69.558 19 69 19

14:36:04.007 5 2:00.476 70.819 12 70 19

L2-27 - BENJAMIN BROOKS -
14:25:40.886 1 1:59.477 71.411 14 61 19

14:27:40.210 2 1:59.324 71.503 22 67 19

14:29:39.586 3 1:59.376 71.472 19 66 19

14:31:40.040 4 2:00.454 70.832 19 67 19

14:33:41.042 5 2:01.002 70.511 24 62 19

14:35:42.505 6 2:01.463 70.244 39 70 19

14:37:44.181 7 2:01.676 70.121 50 71 19
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